
Sherwood Clark

Fronk

Giles

Mann

House

LaMotte

Congdon

VanderPlaats Speltz



Clark, Chris (218) 410-1214 cclark@virginiamn.us
Congdon, Tim (715) 781-1967 TCongdon@southmetrofire.org
Giles, Randy (320) 241-0333 randall.giles@ci.stcloud.mn.us
Grave, Matt (507) 430-4253 mleegrave@yahoo.com
House, Nick (763) 238-8647 NHouse@coonrapidsmn.gov
LaMotte, Kip (651) 288-4121 Kip.LaMotte@newbrightonmn.gov
Mann, Sarah (612) 655-8585 Hennepincountyyfpi@gmail.com
Sherwood, Justin (218) 368-9011 jsherwood@ci.bemidji.mn.us
Speltz, Andy (651) 385-3694 andy.speltz@ci.red-wing.mn.us
VanderPlaats, Bill (507) 215-1616 plaats@iw.net
Zeien, Cory (218) 821-7773 corynmissy@hotmail.com

Tribal – Monte Fronk (320) 362-0435 monte.fronk@millelacsband.com

Coordinators

Bob Reif (612) 590-8218 robert.reif@state.mn.us
Kathi Osmonson (763) 280-4609 kathi.osmonson@state.mn.us

YFPI Regional Program Managers
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